
as of 20th, April 2023

Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2023

Working Hours 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 2-Jan Mon
New Year Holiday

年始休暇
J

2 3-Jan Tue
New Year Holiday

年始休暇
J

3 12-Jan Thu
Zanzibar Revolutionary Day

ザンジバル革命記念日

4 21-Mar Tue
Spring Equinox Day

春分の日
J

5 7-Apr Fri

Karume Day

カルメ・ザンジバル初代大統領記念日
Good Friday

グッド・フライデー（聖金曜日）

6 10-Apr Mon
Easter Monday

イースター・マンデー

7 26-Apr Wed
Union Day

連合の日

8 1-May Mon
Labour Day

レイバー・デー

9 28-Jun Wed
Eid al-Adha

イード・アル・ハジ
Depends on the observation of the moon.

イスラム祝日（仮）

10 7-Jul Fri
Saba Saba Day

国際商業祭（サバサバ）

11 17-Jul Mon
Marin Day

海の日
J

12 8-Aug Tue
Nane Nane Day

農民の日（ナネナネ）

13 27-Sep Wed
Maulid Day

マウリッド・デー

14 25-Dec Mon
Christmas Day

クリスマス・デー

15 26-Dec Tue
Boxing Day

ボクシング・デー

total： 15  days

➤　Other Tanzanian Holidays Scheduled on Weekends;

　Sunday, 1st January 2023 : New Year's Day

　Saturday, 14th October 2023 : Nyerere Day

　Saturday, 9th December 2023 : Tanzania Independence Day

Tanzania

8:00-16:00 (12:30-13:30)


